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Médecin adjointe

Sprachen
FR,PT,ES,EN

Ausbildung
2006-2012

Berufserfahrung
seit 2024

seit 2023
2020-2023

2020

2014-2019

2013

Akkreditierung

Hoépital de Saint-Imier

Fachgebiete

Padiatrie

Kontakt

Hopital de Saint-Imier
Les Fontenayes 17
2610 Saint-Imier

T 032 494 38 47
cristiana.martins@reseaudelarc.net
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